
PI = 41+80.00

EL = 2,129.11'

(-)2.1629% (+)1.4219%

VC = 600'
K = 167

(+)1.4219%
(-)0.5330%

PI = 50+60.00

EL = 2,133.69'

(-)0.5330% (-)2.4575%

VC = 480'
K = 249

-Y5LPB- STA. 10+00.00

-Y- STA. 45+30.63 (47' LT)=

EL = 2134.52'

(APPR. SLAB)

-Y_LT- STA. 45+60.47

END GRADE 

EL = 2135.15'

(APPR. SLAB)

-Y_LT- STA. 47+86.07

BEGIN GRADE 

PI = 41+65.00

EL = 2,129.02'

(-)2.4750% (+)1.3996%

VC = 600'

K = 155

(+)1.3996%
(-)0.4459%

PI = 50+35.00

EL = 2,134.23'

(-)0.4459% (-)2.4374%

VC = 480'
K = 241

EL = 2134.36'

(APPR. SLAB)

-Y_RT- STA. 45+46.53

END GRADE 

EL = 2135.41'

(APPR. SLAB)

-Y_RT- STA. 47+70.38

BEGIN GRADE 

(+) 4
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66" WELDED STEEL

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= 2105.0

= 220

= 500+

= 100

= 130

= 2102.2

= 130

= 2102.2

= 40.8

-Y- Sta.  51+04

66" WELDED STEEL

16

40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52

40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52

2,080

2,090

2,100

2,110

2,120

2,130

2,140

2,150

2,160

2,170

2,130

2,120

2,110

2,100

2,090

2,080

2,080

2,090

2,100

2,110

2,120

2,130

2,140

2,150

2,160

2,170

2,080

2,090

2,100

2,110

2,120

2,130

2,140

2,150

2,160

2,170

-Y_LT-

-Y_RT-

 (11' O/S LT - INSIDE EOT) OF EXISTING I-40 (-Y-).

 EXISTING GROUND SHOWN AT GRADE POINT NOTE:

 (11' O/S RT - INSIDE EOT) OF EXISTING I-40 (-Y-).

 EXISTING GROUND SHOWN AT GRADE POINT NOTE:

FOR -Y_LT- PLAN VIEW SEE SHEET 6

FOR -Y_RT- PLAN VIEW SEE SHEET 6

LEFT DITCH
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UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

I-2513AA/AB
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Fax:   919 851 8107

Bus:   919 851 8077

License No. F-0377
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